
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

Product
Product number
Ilatch number
Date ofanalysis
Date ofexpiry

Packaging and storage

Appeaiance

Melting Í,(,,int
Loss on drying
Residue on ignition
Assay

6.BENZYI,AMINOPU RI NI.]
80904
017294
2649-2022
30-09-2027

in a rvcll closcd container

SPECII'ICÀTION
§àite to almost r!hite
crystalline porder
226 - 235
< 0.5

_< 0.1

> 98.0

RUSt l.'l'
complics

t \l'l s l+t\t \RKs

IIPI,C

230,232
o.32
0.04
99.36

o/o

o/o

%

'l'his ceniicate ol anallsis is conform the rcsults ofthc manufacturcr.

Conclusion: approved
Approved by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharÍnacist

Department of Quality Control Duchefa B.V,

Datet 26-09-2022

The buyer is rcsponsible to test cach batch to cnsurc the product is suitablc li)r thcir specilic purposc
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